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Results for 2021 Aon New Zealand Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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pSession 11

Session 11 - Finals

Results

2021 Aon NZ Swimming Championships
Place: Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 5, 2021 to Apr 10, 2021

Event 40, 4x200m Freestyle Women - Final

NZR 7:55.92 NZL (NZL) 1/08/2012
Rank Name Age Team Time Diff Available on the
1 Neptune Swim Club A 21 Neptune Swim Club 8:19.25 App Store
Erika Fairweather 17 NEPFEJ31120 +0.78 '
3
Caitlin Deans 21 NEPDCMO051
299
Ruby Heath 21 NEPHRE0612 6:09.84 6:09.84
99
Sophie Shallard 17 NEPSSM2306 +0.49 2:09.41 8:19.25
03
2 North Shore Swimming Club A 27 North Shore Swimming Club 8:39.82 +20.57
Carina Doyle 27 NSSDCR0611  +0.67 2:01.55 2:01.55
93
Summer Osborne 15 NSSOSD2305  +0.41 2:14.98 4:16.53
05
Ruby Matthews 22 NSSMRM200 +0.17 2:11.27 6:27.80
399
Zoe Crawford 16 NSSCzD1004  +0.54 2:12.02 8:39.82
05
3 Howick Pakuranga 18 Howick Pakuranga 8:45.86 +26.61
Skyla MacDonald 16 HPKMSJ0905 +0.44 2:11.32 2:11.32
04
Danielle Asiata 14 HPKADJ3110 +0.17 2:09.01 4:20.33
06
Caitlin Green 18 HPKGCM260 2:15.09 6:35.42
403
Olivia Sweetman 15 HPKS0J1809  +0.50 29.35 1:01.94 2:10.44 8:45.86
05
4 Capital Swim Club A 18 Capital Swim Club 8:56.59 +37.34
Jenna Rolston-Larking 17 CAPRJR1502  +0.65 30.57 1:03.81 2:13.54 2:13.54
04
Sophie Irving 18 CAPISA06110 +0.27 30.87 1:05.06 2:16.75 4:30.29
2
Georgia Wills 17 CAPWGG101 +0.39 29.96  1:03.06 2:11.93 6:42.22
003
Estee Jacobs 15 CAPJEG1606  +0.41 29.73 1:03.68 2:14.37 8:56.59
05

Event official at: 10/04/2021 9:42:50 pm
2021-04-10 21:42:55 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.7 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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